4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.1
Antena Club

BENZING G2

fil: O
: 4

ei

e . 03.

ati: 15

1116919M
0779002M
0779028F
0779045F
0779043F
0779008F
0779036F
1116909F
0779010F
0779026F
0779044M
1116912M
0779019M
1116906M
0779084M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

:53 GPS
:53 40
:29 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA284AB2
| DA496B07
|DAO194E1
| DA5B262D
| DABF04DF
| DA77BDF6
| DA9B965C
| DASAB3F8
| DAOABO9A
| DA0242E4
| DADAE786
|[DA019321
| DAD1F611
| DAFBADC2
| DA904CD6

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

25762

Benzing 48903655 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Fratu Gabriel
22.15" E

25° 29"

05,07

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

243044
80001284

Pag.:

s 2025 08300
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/228548_1751702753.pdf

